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

HONDA SCOOTER, 2004 "Ruckus', 49 cc(no lic-
ense registration needed), 80 MPG. full face helmet
alarm with remote pager, 910 miles, EC, $1,350.
Mike, 361-0093.

1995 HondaAccord SSOO. Runs, CO + air. For list-
ings, call 1 -800-749-8104 x7451. (Fee for S&H).

YAMAHAMOTORCYCLE 1977 4Oocc, in good con-
dition;classic bike, SI,OOO080. Call Livingston at
518-5696599.

For Rent |

Fair Housing
ALLREAL ESTATE AND RENTAL advertising in this
newspaper Is subject to the Federal Fair Housing
Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to advertise
"any preference, limitation, or discrimination
based on race, color, religion, sex, handicap famil-
ial status, or national origin, or an intention to
make any such preference, limitation, or discrimi-
nation." This newspaper willnot knowingly accept
anyadvertising which is io violation of the law. Our
readers are hereby informed that all dwellings
advertised in this newspaper are available on an
equal opportunity basis in accordance with the
law. To complain of discrimination, call the U.S.
Department of Housing and Urban Development
housing discrimination hotline: 1-800-669-9777.

WALKTO CAMPUS 2BR/1 BAavailable starting this
summer. W/D,dishwasher, central heat and air. 525
Hillsborough Street. $775/month. 933-8143.

UNIVERSITYCOMMONS: 4BR/4BA, 2nd floor,W/D,
full kitchen, pool, clubhouse. J/D buslines. $1,400/
month or $350/bedroom, available NOW. 919-961-
0455/919-444-7739.

VERY NICE,
SPACIOUS

2BR/IBA DUPLEX
on wooded acre lot. Busline. Convenient to
UNC.Same size bedrooms with wall-to-wall

dosets. Living room with ceiling fan. Option-
al hardwood floors. Kitchen with ALLappli-
ances and dishwasher. W/D hookups with
optional W/D. Energy effkient central heat-
ing& AC. Storage arid ample parking. S7OO/

month. 933-0983,451-8140.

WALKTO CAMPUS! IBR/1 BA, newly renovated.
Available starting this summer. W/D, dishwasher,
central heat/air. 201 Carver Street $620/mo. 221
North Roberson, $575/mo. 933-8143, mpatmore®
hotmail.com.

2BR/2.58A KENSINGTON TRACE APARTMENTS.
New paint/carpet, swimming/tennis/basketball/
extra parking. T busline S7OO/month, indudes wat-

er. 919656-0235.

510 HILLSBOROUGH ROAD. 4BR/3.58A house,

dishwasher, microwave, W/D, mini-blinds ceiling
fans hardwood floors yard service, wireless in-

ternet, off-street parking, half block to busline.
Only SI,BOO/month. Call 919-619-6776. www.
carolinabluerentals.com.

4BR/4.58A COLUMBIA PIACE townhome. Walkto
campus foster's bus stop. Parking for 4+ cars Built
1998, wood floors fireplace, eat-in kitchen, deck,

blinds aH appliances + big-screen TV, cable, wifi,
attic/crawl storage. No pets. $2,700/month. Call
agent, 9606348.

WALKTO CAMPUS starting this summer.
2BR/IBA.W/D, dishwasher, central heat/air.

525 Hillsborough Street. $775/month. 933-
8143, mpatmoreOhotmall.com.

SEVERAL 3BR/2BA RENTAL UNITS available. Rang-
ing from $1,150-51,225/mo. All appliances Close
to campus Leases starting June 1, July 1, August 1
Get set up fixnext yearl 732-5745 after spm.

LTS Management
929-8020

APARTMENTS NEAR CAMPUS:
405 Ransom Street Apt 101 -Rent
this beautiful 1BR/1 BA in a charming
home in the historic district very dose
to campus and the hospital Hardwood
floors, large rooms, full kitchen, lots of
lightand character. SBSO per month,
available June 1.

111 Cameron Court -Just a few
steps to Franklin Street or to campus.
Hardwood doors, huge rooms, central
heat and air. 2BR/IBA. W/D included,
free parking. sllsO per month. Avail-
able June 1 or July 1.

301 Henderson Street- Lovely IBR/IBA
patio apartment on lower level of historic

home just1 block offFranklin Street
Hardwood doors, nice kitchen. W/D. huge
closets, quaint and cute. $725 per month.
Available June 1 or August 1.

HOUSES NEAR CAMPUS:
301 Henderson Street-4BR/36A
hardwood floors, plenty of parking, grad
students preferred. S2OOO per month.
May 15 or August!

070 Airport Road - 3BR/2BA Bring your
family 0 move in today. SISOO per month.

CALL CINDY AT 919-929-8020 TO
VIEW ANY OF THESE PROPERHES.

¦ ¦ ¦¦¦ ¦

Estes Park
• Renovated

Interiors
• On UNC &

City Buslines

• On-site Clothes
Care Center

919.967.2234
www.gscapts.com

¦ ¦¦¦ ¦¦

| For Rent |
WALKTO CAMPUS live in luxury. 2BR/1,58A house.
New construction in historic Westwood. $1,350/
month. 91*349-0854.

SUNNY, CLEAN 4BR/4BA University Com-

mons condo seeks tenants for the ultimate
in offcampus living.With pool, private laun-
dry room, short ride to campus on free bus.
S4OO CASH BONUS for qualified 1-year
lease signed by 04-15-06. $1,600/month,

includes electric. Call 932-5309.

CONDO FOR RENT, Chapel Hill.On busline. 2BR/
2BA, LR; dining; kitchen; porch; half bath. New
range, dishwasher, microwave, refrigerator. New
paint carpeting, pergo type flooring. Pool, tennis,
laundry, parking. $760/month. No pets, smoking,
undergrads. 919-260-2066.

70S DAVIE ROAD in Carrfcoro. 4BR/4BA house.
Dishwasher, microwave, W/D, miniblinds, hard-
wood floors,yard service, wireless internet, on
busline, Sign By April 15th and we pay the water
billlll!Only SI,BOO/month. Phone 919-619-6776.

www.Carolinabluerentals.com.

Summer School Specials
1 bedroom, furnished apartments. Rent includes

electricity, water/sewer and wireless internet access.

2 sessions: $1,500
1 session: $ 800

Northampton Plaza Apartments
919-929-6357 • 600 Martin Luther King, Jr. Boulevard

Chapel Hill, NC 27514 • within walking distance of campus and downtown

| For Rent |
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• 2 Bedroom
Townhomes

• Quiet Residential
Neighborhood

• On UNC &

City Buslines

919.929.0404
www.gscapts.com

GREAT MOVE-IN SPECIAL. Looking to live in ttie
heart of townbut wanta quiet location? Rent this
spacious 4BR/2.58A townhome on Jay Street off of
Umstead Drive withal 2 month lease either 05-
2006 or 06-2006 and receive a month’s free rent.
On busline, easy bikedistance, $1,500/month, wat-
er included. Pets negotiable Call Fran Holland Prop-

ertiesJJ6B-4545.
FOR RENT: 4BR/2BA house in nice quiet neigh-
borhood 1 mile fromcampus, on busline Pets
allowed/deposit, W/D, $1,450/month, available
August 1,one year lease. Call 919-291-2000 or
email j_erinObellsouth.net.

WALKTO UNC/FRANKLIN STREET. 3BR/IBA, sum-

mer rental. $599/month. Call James, 919-605-3444
or Carlos, 908-392-6020.

CHAPEL HILL. CHEERFUL 2BR/1 BAduplex insmall,
quiet complex on Legion Road. Near I-40 and East-
gate/Rams Plaza shopping centers Full-size washer
and dryer, central heat and air.Water paid by land-
lord. Small deck. Wooded, private location, quiet
neighbors garden area. Chapel Hillschools on bus-
line. $625/month. 563-0773, call before Bpm.

| For Rent J
RARE FIND! 2BR house, 200 yards from campus and
Franklin St. AC, private yard. $1,300/mo. One year
lease to start in May.Email pma@hotwhere.com.

4BR/4BA UNIVERSITYCOMMONS. Excellent con-
dition. New paint.All appliances. $1,500/month in-

cludes all utilities. 489-1943 after 7pm.

LUXURY 2BR CONDO for rent inRosemary Village.
Beautiful condo with over SIO,OOO in upgrades.
Walking distance to UNC, Franklin Street fun!
SI,BOO/month. 593-4787.

FOR RENT
6BR/SBA

Spacious, modem, 6BR/SBA townhouse.
Hardwood floors, washer/dryer, livingroom
with ceiling fan, dining room, large kitchen
with dishwasher and all appliances, central
heat, air-conditioning, free parking, storage,
on 4 buslines and convenient to UNC. $375/
bedroom. Available May or August 2006.
933-0983 or 451-8140.

Check our listings online
carolinablue J J oJ

ren,a ' s or coll 919-619-6776

fall ‘O6 -Spring ‘O7
Applications

Now Available!

APPLY ONLINE
TODAY!

370-4500
www.granvitletowers.com

:¦ ¦:

CAROLINA
APARTMENTS

• 2 & 3 Bedroom
Apartment Homes

• Renovated Interiors
• Tour Our Model

& Receive a
FREE Gift

919.929.2139
www.gscapts.com

. &
¦¦ ¦¦

| For Rent |
QUIET, CLEAN, 1 story brick apartment in Carrboro.
2BR/1 BA, attic storage. Near TownHall and Carolina
Fitness. $595/month. No pets. 967-6874,740-6517.

UNIVERSITY COMMONS 4BR/4BA CONDO,
2 buslines, 4 parking passes. Available Aug-

ust 1. $1,375/month. 919-260-1145.

3+ BR HOUSE on busline. 1/2 milefrom UNC cam-
pus. $1,150/month. Available immediately. 360-
0049/929-3032.

WALKTO CAMPUS! 2BR and 3BR apartments near
Cameron Ave. Now leasing for 2006-2007. $9lO/
month & $1,125/month. Arbor Realty, 942-9937.

HOUSE CLOSE TOCAMPUS. 705 North Columbia.
3BR/1.58A. Available June 1.Central heat/AC, nice
yard, garden space, storage building, W/D. $1,125/
month. Call Leif 919-542-5420.

SWEET 86-year-old RETIRED school teacher needs
helpbathing, eating, in exchange for downstairs
apartment of house. Elder-care experience pre-
ferred. Pets considered. Contact: VerlaVOaol.com.

AVAILABLEAPRIL 1,38R/2BA. Like new,W/D in-

cluded. Nice yard, good storage, $1,250/month.
Julia Tucker, Keller Williams Realty. 602-1222.

3BR/1 BAHOUSE. Hardwood floors, quiet neighbor-
hood, excellent location off East Franklin. Allameni-
ties, including W/D. On buslines. S9OO/month. With
security deposit. 933-6488.

2BR CONDO, 2 milesfrom campus, busline.
Stove, refrigerator, W/D, dishwasher. $650/
mo. 919-810-6972 or inspector@nc.rr.com.

LARGE, PRIVATE, COMPLETELY FURNISHED 2BR
apartment in a beautiful home minutes from cam-
pus. Rent S9OO/month covers everything. May be
the best in town. 919-933-7533.

CLOSE TO CAMPUS.2BR, 3BR and 4BRapartments
and duplex. Fireplace, decks, storage, appliances.
Call 619-3788.

APARTMENT FOR RENT. $640/month, includes all
utilitiesexcept phone. 800 square feet. Bright living
room/kitchen, one bedroom. Separate entrance, 1
acre, near bus/van, near Botanical Gardens. Joy,
919-929-5355.

UNIVERSITYCOMMONS, 4BR/4BA, W/D, pool, club-
house, J/D busline. $350/bedroom. Available August.
483-4068 (office)or 933-3545 (home).

Sublets |
SUMMER SUBLET. JUNE thru JULY. 3BR/2BA on
North Columbia. 10 minutes to campus, on 2 bus-
lines. Very nice duplex, $470/month. kblau@email.
unc.edu, 593-0067.

SUMMER SUBLET TOWNHOME, cheap
4BR/3BA, W/D. 20 minute walk to campus.
Edwards Street. May 24 thru August 15.
$1,200/month amdoyne@gmail.com. 704-
604-6497. FREE BEER WITH RENTAL!
ID required.

FARRINGTONLAKE APARTMENTS. 1BR with pri-
vate bath. $425/month includes cable, wireless
internet, trash. Pay half of utilities and water. Pet

friendly. W/D. 931-5375.

SUMMER SUBLET STRATFORD HILLS. One room
available in 3BR/2BA apartment. $365/mo. includes
cable, wireless internet &utilities. Walking distance;
on busline. Aaron,910-232-0167. almarcus@email.
unc.edu.

SUMMER SUBLET TOWNHOME, cheap
3BR/2BA, W/D. 20 minute walk tocampus.
Edwards Street. May 24 thru August 15.
S9OO/month amdoyne@gmail.com. 704-

604-6497. FREE BEER WITHRENTAL!
IDrequired.

CHAPEL RIDGE APARTMENTS. 3BR/3BA. Sublet
1BR/1 BAthis May. $540/month. Contact Allieat

336-255-3555, email allies@email.unc.edu.

1 MONTH FREE RENT PLUS S2OO cash, free trans-
fer fee. The Verge. Available now. $485/month. Util-
ities included. W/D. 336-549-9502, hoofandpawl @

yahoo.com.

SUBLET 1BR/1 BAin 4BRfurnished apartment in
Chapel Ridge. Rent negotiable. Utilities included.
Call Suzie, 919-610-8217. sraven@email.unc.edu.

SUMMER! 1BR/1 BAin 4BR Chapel Ridge unitwith
female roommates. Gym,free tanning, pool, cable,
internet, all utilities included. $5lO/month 080.
BMLOunc.edu, 919-452^4736.

SUMMER SUBLET. MAY 15 thru July. $350/month
+ utilities. 1BR/1 BA. Bus to campus. Call Leslie at
336-681-2380 or email pricel@email.unc.edu.

SUBLET ONE BEDROOM with own bath-
room in 2BR/2BA apartment. Kitchen with
dishwasher, refrigerator. On busline. Access
to pool, workout facility, laundry facility.
$350/month plus half of utilities. 260-0465.

WAIKTOCAMPUS ANDWEAVER STREET MARKET
Three orfour rooms available IMMEDIATELYthru
July 31 off Rosemary Street. S4OO/mo. Everything
included (cable/wireless internet W/D). Off-street
parking, kaneradams@yahoo.com. 919-599-5353.
ROOM AVAILABLEAPRIL IST 2BR/1 BA off Airport
Road near busline. Must be dog friendly. $340/
month + 1/2 utilities. Ann, 923-8247.

Roommates

ROOMMATES
NEEDED

Two roommates needed for sublease for
summer. 3BR/2BA, Big Screen TV. Fully
furnished, free parking. Five minute walk-
ing distance from Franklin Street. Call 919-
338-2704 for more information.

DISABLED STUDENT NEEDS ASSISTANCE in the
evenings for dinner and studying. Please contact
Joel at jmkeame@email.unc.edu.

FEMALE SEEKING ROOMMATE to share
3BR/2BAcondo, Available August. W/D, spa-
cious kitchen, living room, busline. $575/
month plus 1/3 utilities.Call 910-512-6792.

AWESOME HOUSE. GRADUATE or housemate want-
ed to share: includes fireplace, screen porch, attic,
gardens, workshop. On busline. S4OO/mo. Available
in June, but please call immediately, 932-1932.

ROOMMATE
WANTED

to share really nice 6BR/SBA townhouse on
busline with other college students. Hard-
wood floors, W/D, dishwasher, all appliances.
Free parking. Storage. Large bedrooms. Avail-
able May or August. 5375/month. 933-0983
or 451-8140.

Rides & Riders

TRANSPORTATION
NEEDED

To go and returnfrom the Death Cab for Cutie and
Franz Ferdinand conceit at Duke onApril 7th. Call
919-360-3140.

Lost & Found
FOUND: RING, HECTOR'S Saturday 03-25. Call 336-
391-5096.

LOST: SONYVIDEO CAMERA in black canvas bag.
Fetzer Lacrosse Reid. Saturday 03-25-06 after UNC-
UMDgame. Reward. Ray, PO Box 340, Savage, MD
20763.301-725-5672.

LOST YOUR KEYS 7
YOUR WALLET?
YOUR MIND?!?

LOST & FOUND ADS
RUN FREE INTHE PTH

MAJORDOMO /

HOUSEMAN
AVAILABLE05-01 -06 in exchange for com-
fortable quarters (fumished/unfumished) &

compensation commensurate with duties/
services required by household. Referen-
ces. majordomoObellsouth.net.
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